
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
36 
51 
68 

134 
81 
88 
34 
41 
69 
72 
44 
8 

27 
777 
39 

913 
47 
56 
77 
6 

75 
78 
3 

100 
23 

133 
2 

80 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

L 

PE 

PE 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PM 

PA 

PM 

PM 

PA 

Name 
Maico Teixeira 
José Luiz T. Cachorrão 
Diego Faustino 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Sebastiano Zerbo 
Diego Pretel 
Bruno Corano 
Massao Nishimoto 
Marcelo Skaf 
Juninho Trudes 
Alex Borges 
Daniel Gurgel 
Sebastian L. Martinez 
Pablo Nunes  
Nickolas Conde Iatauro 
Fernando Guerra 
Fabio Nallin 
Juracy Rodrigues "Black" 
Luciano Pokemon 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Fabricio de Castro 
Rui Luiz Alves M Cardoso 
Daniel Toloni 
Jirios Semaan Abboud 
Sharbel El Hajjar 
Jose Cunha 
Elson Tenebra Otero 
Mauricio Paludete Lingüiça 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
6 
5 
7 
8 
4 
8 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
1:38.741 
1:39.347 
1:39.382 
1:39.825 
1:40.097 
1:41.017 
1:41.475 
1:41.564 
1:42.306 
1:42.827 
1:42.996 
1:43.796 
1:43.901 
1:44.409 
1:44.622 
1:44.635 
1:44.643 
1:44.789 
1:46.217 
1:46.364 
1:46.821 
1:46.844 
1:47.859 
1:48.211 
1:49.428 
1:53.189 
1:55.335 

Diff 

0.606 
0.641 
1.084 
1.356 
2.276 
2.734 
2.823 
3.565 
4.086 
4.255 
5.055 
5.160 
5.668 
5.881 
5.894 
5.902 
6.048 
7.476 
7.623 
8.080 
8.103 
9.118 
9.470 

10.687 
14.448 
16.594 

Gap 

0.606 
0.035 
0.443 
0.272 
0.920 
0.458 
0.089 
0.742 
0.521 
0.169 
0.800 
0.105 
0.508 
0.213 
0.013 
0.008 
0.146 
1.428 
0.147 
0.457 
0.023 
1.015 
0.352 
1.217 
3.761 
2.146 

In Lap 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
2 
6 
7 
6 
4 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
7 
5 
2 
3 
2 
0 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Mobil 
Honda Mobil 
Honda Mobil 
Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Alex Barros Racing Team 

Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Alex Barros Racing Team 
RF Racing 
BM Private Team 
Solo Moto 
Kawasaki Racing Team 
BH Racing 
PRT 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Misano 
Black Day Racing Team 
Pkm Racing 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 
BH Racing 
Pro Racing Team 
Misano Racing Team  
BH Racing 
Tom Racing 

Suzuki/Econz/Best Riders/Vaz/CNM 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 08/04/2016 12:18:06 
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1ª Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE 1000cc 

2o TREINO TREINO - SBK 

Practice started at 11:43:17 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

08/04/2016 11:45 


